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CDAFG 2013-2014 Season - Cumulative Club Results

Club
AgileDogs
AOC

JAZZ
SDTC
T2TQ

Total
225.70
234.00
287.01
186.75
251.70

Week 1
58.67
69.00
75.91
59.00
80.40

Week 2
66.40
42.00
72.80
47.20
55.80

Week 3
67.63
60.00
63.50
26.55
71.00

Week 4
33.00
63.00
74.80
54.00
44.50

Week 5

Week 6

Week 7

Week 8



