CDAFG 2013-2014 Season - Cumulative Club Results

Place	Club	Total	Week 1	Week 2	Week 3	Week 4	Week 5	Week 6	Week 7	Week 8
4	AgileDogs	225.70	58.67	66.40	67.63	33.00				
3	AOC	234.00	69.00	42.00	60.00	63.00				
1	JAZZ	287.01	75.91	72.80	63.50	74.80				
5	SDTC	186.75	59.00	47.20	26.55	54.00				
2	T2TQ	251.70	80.40	55.80	71.00	44.50				